
SUMMARY TIMETABLE

Buses towards Hertford 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351

Parsonage Estate, Birchwood High School - - - - - - - - 15:50 - - -

Hockerill, near The Nags Head PH - - - - - - - - 15:53 - - -

Bishop’s Stortford Interchange (Stop E) 06:22 07:13 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 16:05 17:10 18:25 19:25

Bishop’s Stortford Potter Street (Stop H) 06:23 07:14 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 16:06 17:11 18:26 19:26

Bishop’s Stortford Bridge Street (Stop J) 06:25 07:16 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 16:10 17:14 18:28 19:28

Bishops Park, outside Tesco 06:30 07:21 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 16:16 17:22 18:33 19:33

Little Hadham, Albury Road 06:36 07:27 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 16:22 17:29 18:39 19:39

Hadham Ford, Nags Head PH 06:38 07:29 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 16:27 17:31 18:41 19:41

Much Hadham, Ye Olde Red Lion 06:42 07:33 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 16:31 17:35 18:45 19:45

Widford, Green Man PH 06:49 07:40 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 16:38 17:42 18:52 19:52

Hunsdon, The Crown PH 06:53 07:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 16:42 17:46 18:56 19:56

Stanstead Abbotts, Abbotts Rise 07:00 07:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 16:49 17:53 19:03 20:03

St Margarets Railway Station (Stop B) 07:02 08:00 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 16:51 17:55 19:05 20:05

Ware Hertford Regional College (Stop A) 07:07 08:06 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:56 18:00 19:10 20:10

Pinehurst, Divot Place | 08:15 | | | | | | | | | |

Hertford, Bus Station 07:15 08:28 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 17:06 18:10 19:18 20:18

Buses towards Parsonage Estate 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351

Hertford Bus Station (Stop 4) - 07:25 08:55 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 16:00 17:15 18:20

Ware Hertford Regional College (Stop C) - 07:32 09:02 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 16:10 17:25 18:27

St Margarets Railway Station (Stop A) 06:17 07:39 09:09 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 16:21 17:34 18:34

Stanstead Abbotts, Abbotts Rise 06:19 07:41 09:11 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 16:23 17:36 18:36

Hunsdon, The Crown PH 06:25 07:47 09:17 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 16:29 17:42 18:42

Widford, Green Man PH 06:29 07:52 09:22 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 16:34 17:47 18:46

Much Hadham, Ye Olde Red Lion 06:36 08:02 09:29 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 16:41 17:54 18:53

Hadham Ford, Nags Head PH 06:40 08:06 09:33 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 16:45 17:58 18:57

Little Hadham, Albury Road 06:42 08:10 09:35 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 16:47 18:00 18:59

Bishops Park, Tesco 06:48 08:18 09:41 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:53 18:06 19:05

Bishop’s Stortford Bridge Street (Stop J) | | 09:46 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 | | |

Bishop’s Stortford Interchange (Stop G) 06:55 | 09:48 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 17:01 18:13 19:12

Hockerill, The Nags Head PH - 08:29 - - - - - - - - -

Parsonage Estate, Birchwood High School - 08:31 - - - - - - - - -

Buses towards Hertford 351 351 351 351 351

Bishop’s Stortford Interchange (Stop E) 09:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15

Bishop’s Stortford Potter Street (Stop H) 09:16 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16

Bishop’s Stortford Bridge Street (Stop J) 09:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18

Bishops Park, Tesco 09:23 11:23 13:23 15:23 17:23

Little Hadham, Albury Road 09:29 11:29 13:29 15:29 17:29

Hadham Ford, Nags Head PH 09:31 11:31 13:31 15:31 17:31

Much Hadham, Ye Olde Red Lion 09:35 11:35 13:35 15:35 17:35

Widford, Green Man PH 09:42 11:42 13:42 15:42 17:42

Hunsdon, The Crown PH 09:46 11:46 13:46 15:46 17:46

Stanstead Abbotts, Abbotts Rise 09:53 11:53 13:53 15:53 17:53

St Margarets Railway Station (Stop B) 09:55 11:55 13:55 15:55 17:55

Ware Hertford Regional College (Stop A) 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00

Hertford, adjacent to Bus Station 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:10

Buses towards Parsonage Estate 351 351 351 351 351 351

Hertford Bus Station (Stop 4) 08:00 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:15

Ware Hertford Regional College (Stop C) 08:07 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:22

St Margarets Railway Station (Stop A) 08:14 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:29 18:29

Stanstead Abbotts, Abbotts Rise 08:16 10:31 12:31 14:31 16:31 18:31

Hunsdon, The Crown PH 08:22 10:37 12:37 14:37 16:37 18:37

Widford, Green Man PH 08:27 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42 18:42

Much Hadham, Ye Olde Red Lion 08:34 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:49 18:49

Hadham Ford, Nags Head PH 08:38 10:53 12:53 14:53 16:53 18:53

Little Hadham, Albury Road 08:40 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 18:55

Bishops Park, Tesco 08:46 11:01 13:01 15:01 17:01 19:01

Bishop’s Stortford Bridge Street (Stop J) 08:51 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:06 19:06

Bishop’s Stortford Interchange (Stop G) 08:53 11:08 13:08 15:08 17:08 19:08
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